PPV weidinger

SMD tweezers 120mm form 7a stainless steel angle 40

« Special tweezers for SMD technology

« high-quality precision tweezers made of stainless steel
« stainless, matt polished, antimagnetic, acid resistant

sickle-shaped, super pointed, 7a SA

item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number
width

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

tip shape

VDE

ESD safe

tool material

tool length

tweezers type

tip shape tweezers

WL43250
5-055
BERNSTEIN
5-055

85 mm

200 mm

26 mm

4 mm

1 piece

1 piece
sickle-shaped, pencil-point
no

no

stainless steel
120 mm

SMD tweezers

sickel-shaped, super-pointed
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